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Sl 
no 

Month Date  Day Events 

1 June 01-6-2023 Tuesday World Milk Day and Global Day 
of Parents (Assembly Activity) 

05-6-2023  Monday World Environment Day 
Celebration 

08-6-2023  Tuesday  World Oceans Day (Assembly 
Activity)  

 

13-6 -2023  Monday  World day against child Labour 
(Assembly Activity) 

21-6-2023  Tuesday  International yoga day 
(celebration)  

2 July 01-7-2023  Saturday Doctors Day / Van Mahotsav 
(AssemblyActivity) 

03-7-2023 to  

08-7-2023 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Periodic test-1 

12-7-2023 Wednesday Interclass competition-Talents 
Day 

24-7-2023 Monday Kargil Vijay divas(Celebration) 

29-7-2023 Saturday International Tiger’s 
Day(Assembly Activity) 

3 August 05-8-2023 Saturday PTM-1 

07-8-2023 Monday International friendship day 
(Activity) 

15-8-2023 Tuesday Independence Day celebration 

21-08-2023 to 26-
08-2023 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Periodic test-2 

30-8-2023 Wednesday Raksha bandhan celebration 

4 September 02-9-2023 Saturday Coconut day celebration 

05-9-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s day celebration 

06-9-2023 Wednesday Krishna Janmashtami celebration 

07-9-2023 Thursday PTM-2 
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4 September 02-9-2023 Saturday Coconut day celebration 

05-9-2023 Tuesday Teacher’s day celebration 

06-9-2023 Wednesday Krishna Janmashtami celebration 

07-9-2023 Thursday PTM-2 

14-9-2023 Thursday Hindi Divas (Assembly activity) 

15-9-2023 Friday Engineer’s day 

(Assembly activity) 

19-9-2023 Tuesday Ganesha idol making and 
celebration 

5 October 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti and lalbahudhur 

shastri Birthday (Holiday 

03-10-2023 to 

07-10-2023 

Tuesday to 
Saturday 

Term-1 

Exam orals 

09-10-2023 to 17-
10-2023 

Monday to 
Tuesday 

Term-1 

Exam 

18-10-2023 to 29-

10-2023 

Wednesday to 

Sunday 

Dasara vacation 

30-10-2023 Monday School Re-open 

 

6 November 01-11-2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava celebration 

04-11-2023 Saturday PTM-3 

10-11-2023 Friday Deepavali celebration 

15-11-2023 Tuesday Children’s day celebration 

25-11-2023 Saturday National constitution day 
celebration 

  27-11-2023 to 02-

12-2023 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Periodic test-3 

7 December 05-12-2023 Tuesday Indian Navy Day (Assembly 
activity) 

06-12-2023 Wednesday Interclass competition (Debate 

and Pick and speech) 

 



President,
SUJNANA EDUCATIONAL TRUST (R),                                     

Mathodu, Hosadurga-Taluk,                                          
 Chitradurga-Dist-577533 

7 December 05-12-2023 Tuesday Indian Navy Day (Assembly 
activity) 

06-12-2023 Wednesday Interclass competition (Debate 
and Pick and speech) 

 

14-12-2023 Thursday Annual sports day 

16-12-2023 Saturday PTM-4 

22-12-2023 Thursday National Mathematics Day and 
Maths quiz competition 

23-12-2023 Friday Christmas day celebration 

8 January 12-01-2024 Friday Sankrathi festival celebration 

16-01-2024 to 22-
01-2024  

Tuesday to 
Monday 

Periodic test-4 

26-01-2024 Friday Republic day celebration 

9 February 03-2-2024 Saturday PTM-5 

14-02-2024 Wednesday Saraswathi pooja celebration 

16-02-2024 Friday Science exhibition 

28-02-2024 Wednesday National science day celebration 
and Science quiz competition 

10 March 07-03-2024 Thursday International women’s day 
celebration 

11-03-2024 to 25-
03-2024 

Monday to 
Monday 

Term exam-2 

11 April 10-4-2024 Wednesday Result 
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Holiday List Academic year 2023-24 

 

 

 

Sl.
No
. 

Month Date Day Holiday 

1. June  29-6-2023  Thursday  Bakrid  
2. July  29-07-2023 Saturday Moharam 
3. August  25-08-2023 Friday Varamahalakshmi 

Festival  
 
4. 

 
September  

18-9-2023 Monday  Ganesha Chaturti  
28-9-2023  Thursday  Ed-Milad  

5. October  
 

02-10-2023  Monday Gandhi Jayanthi  
14-10-2023 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya  
18-10-2023  
to  
29-10-2023  

Wednesday  
to  
Sunday  

Dasara vacation  
 

6. November  01-11-2023 Wednesday  Kannada Rajosthava 
13-11-2023  
14-11-2023  

Monday  
Tuesday  

Deepavali  
 

30-11-2023  Thursday  
 

Kanakadasa Jayanthi  
 

7. December  23-12-2023  Saturday  Christmas  
 25-12-2023  Monday  

8. January  15-1-2024  Monday  Makara Sankranthi  
9. March  08-3-2024  Friday  Mahashivarathri  
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